阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

For additional information about specific links, see the individual link descriptions.
The HFBR-1415Z can be used for increased power budget or for lower driving current for the same Data-Rates and Link-Distances.
Part Number Guide
Available Options
HFBR-1402Z HFBR-1404Z HFBR-1412PTZ HFBR-1412PZ HFBR-1412TMZ HFBR-1412TZ
HFBR-1412Z HFBR-1414PTZ HFBR-1414PZ HFBR-1414MZ HFBR-1414TZ HFBR-1414Z
HFBR-1415TZ HFBR-1415Z HFBR-1424Z HFBR-14E4Z HFBR-2402Z HFBR-2406Z
HFBR-2412TCZ HFBR-2412TZ HFBR-2412Z HFBR-2416MZ HFBR-2416TCZ HFBR-2416TZ
HFBR-2416Z HFBR-2422Z HFBR-24E2Z HFBR-24E6Z
Note:
 For better readability of the electrical and optical specifications, all available options (P, T, C and M) are covered by the “HFBR-x4xxZ” product
name; exceptions are explicitly noted.
HFBR - x 4 x x aa Z RoHS Compliant
2 TX, standard power
4 TX, high power
2 RX, 5 MBd, TTL output
5 TX, high light output power
6 RX, 125 MHz, Analog Output
1 Transmitter
2 Receiver
0 SMA, housed
1 ST, housed
2 FC, housed
E SC, housed
4 820 nm Transmitter and
Receiver products
T Threaded port option
C Conductive port receiver option
M Metal port option
P Protection improved option
3
Options